VIP-X
Control Room Routing Platform and Modular Multi-Image Display System
3
M
on
ito
rin
g

Power: 75W
�Specifications
�Ordering Information
PKGVIPX-XE4-3232S-2, 4, 6, 8, 10 & 12
Xenon 4RU, 32 SD inputs, 32 SD outputs, plus 1 VIPX16x2
up to  6 VIPX16x2 displays
PKGVIPX-XE4-3232S-2, 4, 6, 8, 10 & 12
Xenon 4RU, 32 HD inputs, 32 HD outputs, plus 1 VIPX16x2
up to  6 VIPX16x2 displays
PKGVIPX-XE8-3232S-2, 4, 6, 8, 10 & 12
Xenon 8RU, 32 SD inputs, 32 SD outputs, plus 1 VIPX16x2  up
to  12 VIPX16x2 displays
PKGVIPX-XE8-3232S-2, 4, 6, 8, 10 & 12
Xenon 8RU, 32 HD inputs, 32 HD outputs, plus 1 VIPX16x2  up
to  12 VIPX16x2 displays
PKGVIPX-EQX16-18H-2 up to 36
EQX 16RU, 18 HD inputs, (no outputs), plus 1 VIPX16-2
displays up to 18VIPXx16x2 displays
PKGVIPX-EQX198x18-12/18-24
EQX 16RU, 198 HD inputs, 18HD outputs, plus 6 VIPX16-2
displays/plus 12 VIPX16-2 displays
PKGVIPX-EQX198x108-12
EQX 16RU, 198 HD inputs, 108HD outputs, plus 6 VIPX16-2